
Bezirksturnier DA/ODW Freistil

Fahrenbach, 04.12.2022

Klasse

Bezirksjugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

20kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jakob Spieß AC Ziegelhausen
SS 6:2

52
4:00

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  8 2

2 Paul Seif KSV Rimbach
0:38

01 Fr
0:20

03
 0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Pauline Schulz AC Ziegelhausen
Fr

PS 16:2

31
SS 4:0

52
 2  8  1  0  20 1
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